
     

  

 Pace Water System, Inc. 

 Pace Property Finance Authority, Inc. 

 

 

4401 Woodbine Road, Pace, Florida 32571 

Office: (850) 994-5129 Fax: (850) 994-6920 

 

 

2021 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

 

 

District 1  Trevor Hadder     Cell 850-525-6816 

   4889 Spears St.    thadder@pacewater.org  

   Pace, FL 32571      

   Term Expires February 2023 

  

      Danny F. Warrick (Treasurer)   Home 850-994-5685 

   5250 East Spencer Field Road  dwarrick@pacewater.org 

Pace, FL 32571       

   Term Expires February 2022 

 

District 2  Charles Elliott                  Home 850-554-2489 

   4734 Apple Field Way   celliott@pacewater.org  

   Pace, FL 32571 

   Term Expires February 2023 

 

   Steve Lukow (Secretary)   Cell 813-494-8189 

   3228 Indian Hills Drive   slukow@pacewater.org 

   Pace, FL 32571 

   Term Expires February 2022 

 

District 3  Paul O. Hinson (President)    Cell 850-450-8319 

   4500 Bell Lane    phinson@pacewater.org 

   Pace, FL 32571 

   Term Expires February 2023 

 

Crawford W. Odom    Home 850-994-9853 

4180 Marcus Court    codom@pacewater.org 

Pace, FL 32571 

   Term Expires February 2022 
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